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IMPORTANT NOTICE:  Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2011 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED	 11-10-10

TM

ALL WINNING AMOUNTS
SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW

RIDE
THE 3-TABOF LOVE!



LOVE MACHINE™  MN Extended Payouts

11-10-10

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,450

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AL/$1.00

2,450

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

6
6
4
4
8

240

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

$   600.00
600.00
220.00

20.00
24.00

480.00
$1,944.00

$1,944.00

$506.00

$506.00
79.35%

10-20-10

79.35%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
4
4
2
2
4
2

224

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$158.00
106.00
104.00
100.00

60.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

$   316.00
212.00
416.00
400.00
120.00

10.00
16.00

6.00
448.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .......
@ ......
@ ......

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AP/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

4
4
4
4
2

20

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

25.00

$   400.00
400.00
400.00
400.00
200.00
500.00

$2,300.00

$2,300.00

$885.00

$885.00
72.21%

10-20-10

72.21%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
16

2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00

$   600.00
1,600.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

9
9
4
4
8

206

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   900.00
900.00
200.00

20.00
32.00

412.00
$2,464.00

$2,464.00

$672.00

$672.00
78.57%

10-20-10

78.57%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
2

10
1
1
1
1
1
2
3

197

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$204.00
155.00
150.00
102.00
100.00

55.00
50.00
12.00

8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   408.00
155.00
150.00
204.00

1,000.00
55.00
50.00
12.00

8.00
6.00

10.00
12.00

394.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AV/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

8
8
5
5

11
298

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
35.00

4.00
1.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
175.00

44.00
298.00

$2,367.00

$2,367.00

$769.00

$769.00
75.48%

10-20-10

75.48%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
2
7
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1

293

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$204.00
185.00
150.00
104.00
101.00
100.00

70.00
58.00
50.00
35.00
12.00

8.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

$   408.00
185.00
150.00
104.00
202.00
700.00

70.00
58.00

100.00
70.00
12.00

8.00
5.00
2.00

293.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179BU/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

8
8
8
7
6

257

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$   800.00
800.00
400.00

70.00
30.00

257.00
$2,357.00

$2,357.00

$779.00

$779.00
75.16%

10-20-10

75.16%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
2
2
5
2
1
2
2

252

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
220.00
210.00
205.00
110.00
105.00
101.00
100.00

55.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$   250.00
220.00
210.00
205.00
220.00
210.00
505.00
200.00

55.00
20.00
10.00

252.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AX/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5
9

186

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

5.00
2.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00

45.00
372.00

$2,392.00

$2,392.00

$793.00

$793.00
75.10%

10-20-10

75.10%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
1
2
5
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

181

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$200.00
175.00
150.00
105.00
102.00
100.00

60.00
50.00
25.00
15.00
10.00

7.00
4.00
2.00

$   600.00
175.00
150.00
105.00
204.00
500.00

60.00
150.00

50.00
15.00
10.00

7.00
4.00

362.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179BF/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8
2

20
238

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

4.00
4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00

20.00
80.00

952.00
$3,852.00

$3,852.00

$1,048.00

$1,048.00
78.61%

10-20-10

78.61%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
8
6
2
8
4

226

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
200.00
100.00

60.00
12.00

8.00
4.00

$   500.00
1,600.00

600.00
120.00

96.00
32.00

904.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179CC/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

4
6
4

10
14
14

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

$   400.00
600.00
200.00
500.00
350.00
350.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$834.00

$834.00
74.21%

10-20-10

74.21%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
8
6

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

50.00

$   600.00
400.00
300.00
800.00
300.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ..........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ..........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179LA/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

8
8
5
9
9

220
1

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Last Sale

$100.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
2.00
1.00

200.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00

45.00
18.00

220.00
200.00

$2,333.00

$2,333.00

$803.00

$803.00
74.39%

10-20-10

74.39%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
1
3
6
1
2
1
3
1
2
1
2

211

Winners
Last Sale
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners

$202.00
200.00
150.00
105.00
102.00
101.00
100.00

52.00
51.00
50.00
10.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

$   404.00
200.00
150.00
105.00
102.00
303.00
600.00

52.00
102.00

50.00
30.00

6.00
10.00

4.00
4.00

211.00

FORM 1179LA

NOT AVAILABLE

IN MINNESOTA

14

21

16

20

18

18

18 17


