

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality. Cannes with a toket count exceeding 4.000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-bab pames are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

© 2011 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

11:10:10

Gamco on Facebook.



LOVE MACHINE™ MN Extended Payouts



Love Machine FORM 1179AL/\$1.00	Love Machine FORM 1179BU/\$1.00	Love Machine FORM 1179AV/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$1.00 \$2,450.00 PAYS OUT:	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT:	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT:
6 Winners @ \$100.00\$ 600.00 6 Winners @ 100.00 600.00 4 Winners @ 55.00 220.00	PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$100.00\$800.00 8 Winners @ 100.00\$800.00 8 Winners @ 50.00400.00 7 Winners @ 10.0070.00	8 Winners @ \$100.00\$ 800.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 800.00 5 Winners @ 50.00 250.00
4 Winners @ 5.00 20.00 8 Winners @ 3.00 24.00	7 Winners @ 10.00 70.00 6 Winners @ 5.00 30.00	5 Winners @ 35.00 175.00 11 Winners @ 4.00 44.00
240 Winners @ 2.00 480.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 79.35%	257 Winners @ 1.00 257.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.16%	298 Winners @ 1.00 <u>298.00</u> DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.48%
GROSS PROFIT\$556.00	8 Winners @ 50.00 400.00 7 Winners @ 10.00 70.00 6 Winners @ 5.00 30.00 257 Winners @ 1.00 257.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.16% \$2,357.00 GROSS PROFIT \$779.00 5 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED F TAKES IN: 3 136 @ \$1.00 \$3 136 00	GROSS PROFIT \$769.00
4 Winners @ 55.00 220.00 4 Winners @ 5.00 20.00 8 Winners @ 3.00 24.00 240 Winners @ 2.00 480.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 79.35% \$1.944.00 GROSS PROFIT \$506.00 6 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED F TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$1.00 \$2,450.00	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$100.00 \$800.00 5 Winners @ 50.00 250.00 5 Winners @ 35.00 175.00 11 Winners @ 4.00 44.00 298 Winners @ 1.00 298.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.48% \$2,367.00 GROSS PROFIT \$769.00 5 DEALS PER CASE TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$158.00\$ 316.00 2 Winners @ 106.00\$ 212.00		PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$204.00 \$408.00 1 Winner @ 185.00 185.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 202.00 7 Winners @ 101.00 202.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 70.00 700.00 1 Winner @ 70.00 70.00 2 Winners @ 58.00 58.00 2 Winners @ 35.00 70.00 1 Winner @ 12.00 12.00 1 Winner @ 12.00 12.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 1 Winner @ 5.00 5.00 1 Winner @ 5.00 5.00 1 Winner @ 5.00 203.00 293 Winners @ 1.00 293.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.48% \$2.367.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$158.00\$ 316.00 2 Winners @ 106.00212.00 4 Winners @ 104.00416.00 4 Winners @ 100.00400.00 2 Winners @ 60.00120.00 2 Winners @ 5.0010.00 4 Winners @ 4.0016.00 2 Winners @ 3.006.00 224 Winners @ 2.00448.00	PAYS OUT: 1 Winner @ \$250.00\$ 250.00 1 Winner @ 220.00220.00 1 Winner @ 210.00210.00 1 Winner @ 205.00205.00 2 Winners @ 110.00220.00 2 Winners @ 105.00210.00 5 Winners @ 101.00505.00 2 Winners @ 100.00200.00 1 Winner @ 55.0055.00 2 Winners @ 10.00200.00 2 Winners @ 10.00200.00 2 Winners @ 10.00200.00 2 Winners @ 10.00200.00 2 See Winners @ 10.00200.00 2 Winners @ 10.00200.00 2 Winners @ 10.00252.00	1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00 1 Winner @ 104.00 104.00
4 Winners @ 100.00 400.00 2 Winners @ 60.00 120.00 2 Winners @ 50.00 10.00 4 Winners @ 4.00 16.00	2 Winners @ 110.00 220.00 2 Winners @ 105.00 210.00 5 Winners @ 105.00 505.00	2 Winners @ 101.00 202.00 7 Winners @ 100.00 700.00
2 Winners @ 3.00 6.00 224 Winners @ 2.00 448.00	2 Winners @ 100.00 200.00 1 Winner @ 55.00 55.00 2 Winners @ 10.00 20.00	1 Winner @ 58.00 58.00 2 Winners @ 50.00 100.00
GROSS PROFIT \$506 00	1 Winner @ 205.00 205.00 2 Winners @ 110.00 220.00 5 Winners @ 105.00 505.00 2 Winners @ 101.00 505.00 1 Winner @ 55.00 55.00 2 Winners @ 10.00 200.00 2 Winners @ 5.00 10.00 2 Winners @ 5.00 55.00	2 Winners @ 35.00 70.00 1 Winner @ 12.00 12.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10	DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.16% \$2,357.00 GROSS PROFIT \$779.00	1 Winner @ 70.00 70.00 1 Winner @ 58.00 58.00 2 Winners @ 50.00 100.00 2 Winners @ 35.00 70.00 1 Winner @ 12.00 12.00 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00 1 Winner @ 5.00 5.00 1 Winner @ 2.00 2.00 293 Winners @ 1.00 293.00
	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10	293 Winners @ 1.00 293.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.48%\$2,367.00
		GROSS PROFIT\$769.00 ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10
LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AS/\$1.00	Love Machine FORM 1179AX/\$1.00	LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179AP/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 9 Winners @ \$100.00 \$ 900.00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185.00 PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$100.00 \$ 800.00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185.00 PAYS OUT:
4 Winners @ 50.00 200.00		A Winners @ \$100.00\$ 400.00 4 Winners @ 100.00400.00 4 Winners @ 100.00400.00 4 Winners @ 100.00400.00 2 Winners @ 100.00200.00 20 Winners @ 25.00500.00
4 Winners @ 5.00 20.00 8 Winners @ 4.00 32.00 206 Winners @ 2.00 412.00	5 Winners @ 50.00 250.00 5 Winners @ 25.00 125.00 9 Winners @ 5.00 45.00 186 Winners @ 2.00 372.00	4 Winners @ 100.00 400.00 2 Winners @ 100.00 200.00 20 Winners @ 25.00 500.00
1 DEFINITE PAVOITE /8 5/% \$2.464.00	I DEFINITE DAVOLIT 75 10% \$9 309 00	
GROSS PROFIT	GROSS PROFIT	GROSS PROFIT\$885.00 5 DEALS PER CASE TAKES IN 2195 @ \$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185.00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$204.00\$ 408.00 1 Winner @ 155.00\$ 155.00 1 Winner @ 150.00\$ 150.00	PAYS OUT: 3 Winners @ \$200.00\$ 600.00 1 Winner @ 175.00\$ 175.00	TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00\$3,185.00 PAYS OUT: 3 Winners @ \$200.00\$600.00 16 Winners @ 50.00 1,600.00 2 Winners @ 50.00 100.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 72.21% \$2.300.00
2 Winners @ 102.00 204.00	1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00 1 Winner @ 105.00 105.00 2 Winners @ 102.00 204.00 5 Winners @ 100.00 500.00	
1 Winner @ 55.00 55.00 1 Winner @ 50.00 50.00 1 Winner @ 12.00 12.00	2 Winners @ 102.00	GROSS PROFIT
1 1 Winner @ 8.00 8.00	1 Winner @ 105.00	
1 Winner @ 6.00 6.00 2 Winners @ 5.00 10.00 3 Winners @ 4.00 12.00 197 Winners @ 2.00 394.00		FORM 1179LA
DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.57% \$2,464.00 GROSS PROFIT \$672.00	181 Winners 2.00 362.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.10% \$2,392.00	NOT AVAILABLE
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10	GROSS PROFIT\$793.00 ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10	IN MINNESOTA
Love Machine FORM 1179CC/\$1.00	LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179BF/\$2.00	LOVE MACHINE FORM 1179LA/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,234 @ \$1.00 \$3,234.00 PAYS OUT:	TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00 \$4,900.00 PAYS OUT:	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT:
4 Winners @ \$100.00\$ 400.00 6 Winners @ 100.00 600.00 4 Winners @ 50.00 200.00	8 Winners @ \$200.00 \$1,600.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 800.00 8 Winners @ 50.00 400.00	PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ \$100.00\$800.00 8 Winners @ 100.00\$800.00 5 Winners @ 50.00\$250.00
10 Winners @ 50.00 500.00 14 Winners @ 25.00 350.00	8 Winners @ 50.00	PAYS UUI: 8 Winners @ \$100.00 \$800.00 8 Winners @ 100.00 \$200.00 5 Winners @ 50.00 250.00 9 Winners @ 50.00 45.00 9 Winners @ 2.00 18.00 220 Winners @ 1.00 220.00 1 Last Sale @ 200.00 200.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 74 21% \$2 400 00	DEFINITE DAVOLIT 78 61% \$3.852.00	1 Last Sale @ 200.00 220.00 DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.39% \$2,333.00
GROSS PROFIT\$834.00 5 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED TAKEN IN THE CONTROL OF TH	GROSS PROFIT \$1,048.00 6 DEALS PER CASE EXTENDED ONLY OUT	GROSS PROFIT \$803.00
1 TAKES IN: 3 234 (Ø \$1 UU \$3 234 UU	TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00 \$4,900.00	EXTENDED PAYOUT
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$300.00\$ 600.00 2 Winners @ 200.00 400.00	PATS OUT. 2 Winners @ \$250.00\$ 500.00 8 Winners @ 200.00 1,600.00	TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00\$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$202.00\$ 404.00 1 Last Sale @ 200.00\$200.00 1 Winner @ 150.00\$105.00
2 Winners @ 200.00	6 Winners @ 100.00 600.00 2 Winners @ 60.00 120.00 8 Winners @ 12.00 96.00	1 Last Sale @ 200.00 200.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00 1 Winner @ 105.00 105.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.21% \$2,400.00 GROSS PROFIT \$834.00	4 Winners @ 8.00 32.00 226 Winners @ 4.00 904.00	1 Winner @ 105.00 105.00 1 Winner @ 102.00 102.00 3 Winners @ 101.00 303.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10	GROSS PROFIT\$1,048.00	6 Winners @ 100.00 600.00 1 Winner @ 52.00 52.00 2 Winners @ 51.00 102.00
	ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10	1 Winner @ 50.00 50.00 3 Winners @ 10.00 30.00 1 Winner @ 6.00 6.00
		1 Winner @ 6.00 6.00 2 Winners @ 5.00 10.00 1 Winner @ 4.00 4.00
		2 Winners @ 2.00 4.00 211 Winners @ 1.00 211.00
		GROSS PROFIT \$803.00
11-10-10		ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS 10-20-10